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KONINKLIJKE ATLETIEKVERENIGING OLYMPIC – BRUGGE V.Z.W. 

p 2 van 14 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   OB  1                  52.89   

 3401 Annys Janne                

 917 Van PouckeEmille  

 489 Van Hoorenweder Leontine   

 745 Thomas Lotte               

 2   HALE                   56.63   

 1621 Lambert Leen               

 3980 LoobuyckUlke  

 3750 Verplaetse Leen            

 1622 Loobuyck Anne              

 3   OB  2                  57.73   

 1236 Leroy Ann-Sophie           

 1525 Van TieghemSoetkin  

 1234 Vanthournout Rune          

 1445 Vander PlaetseHeike  

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1   HALE                   50.02   

 878 De BoeverViek  

 917 Nonneman Jarne             

 2951 Decoster Erben             

 2838 De BoeverAkke  

 

 

 

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 

 1 1887 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  14.29  Sen 96  

 2 2468 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  14.57  Sen 99  

 3 893 Van den Bremt Amber       DEIN  14.99  Jun 00  

 4 844 Didier Eve                MACW  15.07  Jun 00  

 5 917 Van PouckeEmille OB    15.28  Jun 01  

 6 3709 OtienoBeryl OB    20.07  Mas 74  

  1621 Lambert Leen              HALE     NG    Sen 99  

  3750 Verplaetse Leen           HALE     NG    Mas 78  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0 

 1 489 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    12.86  Jun 01  

 2 2294 Stappers Flore - 91       FLAC  12.89  Sen 95  

 3 1556 Lammens Lisa              ACME  12.90  Sen 98  

 4 3708 De Corte Lynn             OB    13.04  Mas 80  

 5 500 Vanhalst Sara             DEIN  13.23  Jun 01  

 6 1622 Loobuyck Anne             HALE  13.32  Sen 99  

 7 619 Brouns Margaux            FLAC  13.41  Jun 01  

 8 1874 Brugghe Lies              HAC   13.65  Sen 99  
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p 3 van 14 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 

 1 9993 Bellefroid  Daniel        Nl.   12.47  Sen 87  

 2 948 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  12.60  Jun 01  

 3 544 Van Acker Nathan          OB    12.67  Jun 01  

 4 2351 Vantomme Mathias          OB    13.00  Sen 94  

 5 5620 De KeyserKristof OB    13.24  Mas 74  

 6 6418 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  14.15  Mas 51  

 7 9992 Schank George             Ned.  14.89  Mas 82  

 8 7510 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  15.87  Mas 63  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:50 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 3497 Huwel Klaas               ASVO  11.26  Sen 91  

 2 2992 Renson Massimo            FLAC  11.48  Sen 96  

 3 2350 TommeleinLeander OB    11.80  Sen 94  

 4 2425 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  11.90  Sen 92  

 5 2624 Deprez Jochen AVMO  12.31  Sen 93  

 6 663 BridouxSylas AVMO  12.31  Jun 01  

 7 666 Vandermoere Arthur        OB    12.33  Jun 01  

 8 6363 Herregodts Yves           VITA  12.87  Mas 70  

 

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

 1 3398 De Waele Lynn             DEIN  14.03   02  

 2 3401 Annys Janne               OB    14.04   02  

 3 3521 Stevens Sara              AVR   14.16   02  

 4 3365 De Bruycker Lies          DEIN  14.48   02  

 5 3790 De duytscheTopenga FLAC  15.10   02  

 6 3370 De Visch Hannah           MACW  16.58   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:49 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 1 3789 VanhoorneMorena FLAC  13.16   02  

 2 3905 VinckeLibelia HAC   13.22   03  

 3 3732 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  13.37   03  

 4 3755 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   13.45   03  

 5 3953 De Ceuleners Imke         MACW  13.61   02  

 6 3360 Hennequin Juliette        HCO   13.64   03  

 

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 1346 Bekaert Jitske AVR   14.23   05  

 2 1019 Buysse Hanne              ACME  14.52   05  

 3 1105 HimpeSaartje AZW   14.52   05  

 4 1112 Van der Kraan Laure       AZW   14.79   05  

 5 1001 ChamGaelle AVR   15.04   05  

 6 1598 Willaert Laura            ACME  15.42   05  
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 7 2213 Cauwelier Charlotte       FLAC  15.90   05  

 8 1170 Simoen Louise             FLAC  17.05   05  

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 1344 DepreiterMalysse Elise   AVR   14.05   04  

 2 1923 Ocquet Morgane            MACW  14.32   04  

 3 1667 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   14.41   05  

 4 1159 Elslander Lara            FLAC  14.63   05  

 5 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  15.07   04  

 6 1445 Vander PlaetseHeike OB    15.38   05  

 7 9999 Temmerman Clementine      NA    15.44   04  

 8 1166 Lejeune Frauke FLAC  17.35   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 

 1 1091 Louagie Lore              AVR   13.17   04  

 2 1520 D'haeyere Kato            ACME  13.28   04  

 3 1545 Van Daele Jutta AVMO  13.50   05  

 4 1195 VanheeMaitÅ MACW  13.68   04  

 5 1022 De Smet Siska             ACME  13.88   04  

 6 1021 De Muynck Fien            ACME  14.16   05  

 7 1879 De Meyer Nora             FLAC  14.22   05  

  1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW    DIS     04  

 

 

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 2970 Cneut Michiel             AVR   11.80   02  

 2 2962 Maton Andreas             AVMO  12.29   02  

 3 2917 Van Lersberghe Aaron      OB    12.52   03  

 4 2916 Vanneste Ebbe             OB    12.95   03  

 

 

 

 

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 991 VandecasteeleLaurel OB    13.66   05  

 2 1777 Vangroenweghe Tim         FLAC  14.11   05  

 3 843 Deconinck Jeppe AZW   14.75   05  

 4 1974 Verstraete Benne          FLAC  15.45   05  

 5 1699 Deprez Guust FLAC  15.69   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 1234 VandekerckhoveTibe AVMO  13.13   04  

 2 1707 De Craene Alexander       OB    13.16   04  

 3 1327 Vermeersch Ebert FLAC  14.10   05  

 4 1312 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  14.22   04  
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 5 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW  14.48   04  

 6 1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   14.50   05  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.8 

 1 9994 Rijkhals Jeffrey          nl.   12.31   05  

 2 1164 Stevens Tobias            AVR   12.74   04  

 3 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR   13.01   04  

 4 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  13.14   05  

 5 1322 CoggeBengt FLAC  13.29   04  

 6 1157 Leyseele Wout             BEHO  13.92   05  

 

100m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 

 1 6083 Van Belle Serge - F57 / T OB    24.06  Mas 67  

 2 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  25.42  Mas 66  

 

mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 1731 Vanderwee Thalissa MACW 5'47.66   05  

 2 1634 Ornelis Julie             RIEM 5'53.01   05  

 3 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC 5'56.40   05  

 4 1233 De KeyserJente OB   6'25.50   04  

 

mijl                      JSM Dames  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 1557 SchaeverbekeAxana ACME 5'06.84  Sen 95  

 2 765 Van Lent Jana             VOLH 5'11.45  Jun 01  

 3 3933 Logghe Eva                OB   5'24.13  Mas 82  

 4 1883 VandevyvereMichΦle KAAG 5'28.52  Sen 93  

 5 3586 Goesaert Audrey           AZW  5'30.06  Mas 83  

 6 3592 Deleu Femke               FLAC 5'35.18  Sch 02  

 7 600 DeleuIlke FLAC 5'37.48  Jun 00  

 8 452 Maenhout Marlies          HALE 5'51.48  Jun 00  

 9 760 Cornu Yara                VOLH 5'54.67  Jun 01  

 10 2228 Crois Tessa               KAAG 6'02.20  Sen 95  

 11 3675 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW 6'05.96  Mas 78  

 12 1695 Opsomer Laurence          OB   6'10.35  Sen 97  

 

mijl            Cad Heren  Uur=16:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 1684 Gelaude Thijs             AVMO 5'04.70   04  

 2 938 Logier Wout               MACW 5'04.88   04  

 3 1158 Goos Cas                  BEHO 5'10.77   05  

 4 985 WildemeerschBriek OB   5'14.10   04  

 5 933 Vandenbussche Jarne       MACW 5'22.16   04  

 6 1264 Ponette Lukas             HCO  5'22.36   04  

 7 836 VanderiviereNand AVR  5'26.89   05  

 8 1048 Van WassenhoveJitse HALE 5'27.35   04  

 9 1515 Herrewyn Ruben            MACW 5'29.49   05  

 10 1637 Lema Jesse                ABAV 5'31.52   05  
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 11 1252 DeleuHeiki FLAC 5'38.28   05  

 12 1047 Quintyn Senne             HALE 5'48.65   04  

 13 1206 Dargent Arnaud            RCG  5'52.42   04  

 

mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=16:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 3316 Vandenbroucke Tibo        MACW 4'39.27   02  

 2 2859 Louagie Wout              HCO  4'42.85   03  

 3 3218 De Wilde Elias            ROBA 4'52.95   03  

 4 3433 Evens Emile               HCO  5'09.11   03  

 5 3640 Becu Jasper               OB   5'17.79   03  

 6 3396 Seys Maarten              MACW 5'41.52   03  

 

mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=16:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 2313 Vandenbon Simon           MACW 4'29.75  Sen 97  

 2 2353 Vynck Stein               OB   4'37.19  Sen 84  

 3 5409 Deschodt Bert             AZW  4'39.33  Mas 81  

 4 3089 Van AckerReinbert MACW 4'40.78  Sen 98  

 5 3294 Viaene Nico               OB   4'45.24  Sen 93  

 6 2283 MaenhoutYorich HALE 4'45.98  Sen 98  

 7 6550 Desmedt Stijn             AZW  4'51.33  Mas 80  

 8 5260 Vanderiviere Steven       AVR  4'52.35  Mas 78  

 9 2344 Coene Stijn               DEIN 4'55.96  Sen 86  

 10 2355 Icket Jonas               DEIN 5'01.22  Sen 93  

 11 547 Andries Lars              OB   5'02.80  Jun 00  

 12 2282 Maenhout Jens             HALE 5'02.89  Sen 95  

 13 6183 Pauwelyn Joost            FLAC 5'03.72  Mas 71  

 14 6868 RondelΘe Filip            ABAV 5'18.41  Mas 69  

 15 6954 Pieters Lieven            MACW 5'22.22  Mas 68  

 16 5930 Leyseele Kurt             BEHO 5'26.46  Mas 75  

 17 6989 Becue Johan               MACW 5'39.68  Mas 60  

 18 6778 Van Nuffel Albert         LEBB 5'53.17  Mas 62  

 19 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW  6'55.28  Mas 59  

 20 7510 De Craene Patrick         AVMO 7'48.84  Mas 63  

 

 

 

400m wheelers AC Heren  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 7317 Cosyn Peter - 34          KAAG  91.77  Mas 66  

 

 

 

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 745 Thomas Lotte              OB    26.45  Jun 00  

 2 619 Brouns Margaux            FLAC  27.31  Jun 01  

 3 1874 Brugghe Lies              HAC   27.66  Sen 99  

 4 621 Desmet Cato               OB    29.23  Jun 00  
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 5 1964 Vlaeminck Emma            RCG   29.52  Sen 97  

 6 3914 Rotsaert Ilse             RCG   30.70  Mas 74  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 

 1 2294 Stappers Flore - 91       FLAC  26.16  Sen 95  

 2 489 Van Hoorenweder Leontine  OB    26.21  Jun 01  

 3 1556 Lammens Lisa              ACME  26.43  Sen 98  

 4 3708 De Corte Lynn             OB    26.47  Mas 80  

 5 603 Algoet Britt              HCO   26.74  Jun 01  

 6 1622 Loobuyck Anne             HALE  27.02  Sen 99  

 

 

 

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 662 Claus Iwein AVMO  24.85  Jun 01  

 2 544 Van Acker Nathan          OB    25.85  Jun 01  

 3 2351 Vantomme Mathias          OB    26.34  Sen 94  

 4 5620 De KeyserKristof OB    26.91  Mas 74  

 5 3142 Spillebeen Gunther        KKS   27.05  Sen 85  

 6 6418 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  28.83  Mas 51  

 7 9992 Schank George             Ned.  32.17  Mas 82  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 

 1 2992 Renson Massimo            FLAC  22.63  Sen 96  

 2 2350 TommeleinLeander OB    23.50  Sen 94  

 3 2425 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  23.54  Sen 92  

 4 2624 Deprez Jochen AVMO  24.32  Sen 93  

 5 999 Lavens Elias              HAC   24.45  Jun 01  

 6 948 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  24.89  Jun 01  

 7 666 Vandermoere Arthur        OB    25.01  Jun 01  

 8 9993 Bellefroid  Daniel        Nl.   25.83  Sen 87  

 

 

 

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:19 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 

 1 3791 DutrieMarielien FLAC  27.91   03  

 2 3401 Annys Janne               OB    28.99   02  

 3 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW  29.05   03  

  3789 VanhoorneMorena FLAC     NG     02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:19 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 

 1 3905 VinckeLibelia HAC   26.99   03  

 2 3953 De Ceuleners Imke         MACW  27.14   02  

 3 3732 Vandommele Yana           FLAC  27.40   03  
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 4 3755 Verhaeghe Jolijn          HAC   27.88   03  

  3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara        VOLH     NG     03  

 

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.1 

 1 1879 De Meyer Nora             FLAC  28.95   05  

 2 1019 Buysse Hanne              ACME  29.70   05  

 3 1535 Popelier Margot           FLAC  29.93   04  

 4 1025 Van HoeckeNona ACME  30.05   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:26 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5 

 1 1520 D'haeyere Kato            ACME  27.43   04  

 2 1195 VanheeMaitÅ MACW  27.64   04  

 3 1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW  28.09   04  

 4 1022 De Smet Siska             ACME  28.39   04  

 5 1181 VersteeleKlara MACW  28.41   04  

 6 1545 Van Daele Jutta AVMO  28.97   05  

 

 

 

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2860 Romswinkel Nils           HCO   24.23   03  

 2 2962 Maton Andreas             AVMO  24.56   02  

 3 2917 Van Lersberghe Aaron      OB    24.96   03  

 4 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW  25.11   03  

 5 2916 Vanneste Ebbe             OB    25.30   03  

 6 3083 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  25.37   02  

 

 

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 9994 Rijkhals Jeffrey          nl.   25.09   05  

 2 991 VandecasteeleLaurel OB    27.90   05  

 3 1777 Vangroenweghe Tim         FLAC  28.80   05  

 4 1638 Maveau Lennert            ABAV  28.90   04  

 5 1974 Verstraete Benne          FLAC  31.36   05  

 6 1699 Deprez Guust FLAC  31.51   05  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1089 Dekoninck Simon           HAC   25.31   04  

 2 1029 Vanhalst Robbe            DEIN  25.51   04  

 3 932 RamakersSverre MACW  25.70   05  

 4 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  27.08   05  

 5 1322 CoggeBengt FLAC  27.39   04  

 6 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW  29.11   04  
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discus seated 1 kg AC Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

 0 6083 Van Belle Serge - F57 / T OB   21.92m  Mas 67  

 

kogel seated AC Heren  Uur=15:09 

Reeks:1 

 0 6083 Van Belle Serge - F57 / T OB    8.45m  Mas 67  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 817 Mareels Milan             OLSE  1.85m  Jun 01  

 2 2188 Verdonck Dries            KAAG  1.80m  Sen 95  

 3 2560 Denolf Olivier            KKS   1.70m  Sen 98  

 4 2559 Laevens Niels             KKS   1.60m  Sen 98  

 5 7187 De Rocker Eric            OB    1.05m  Mas 53  

 

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 603 Algoet Britt              HCO   1.59m  Jun 01  

 2 618 Van VyncktLeonie DEIN  1.50m  Jun 00  

 3 1621 Lambert Leen              HALE  1.40m  Sen 99  

 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 1164 Stevens Tobias            AVR   1.55m   04 426 P 

 1 935 Vannobel Senne            MACW  1.55m   04 426 P 

 1 9994 Rijkhals Jeffrey          nl.   1.55m   05 426 P 

 4 843 Deconinck Jeppe AZW   1.40m   05 317 P 

 5 897 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  1.35m   05 283 P 

 6 878 De BoeverViek HALE  1.30m   05 250 P 

 7 1974 Verstraete Benne          FLAC  1.30m   05 250 P 

 

 

 

 

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 1917 Dhont Hanne               DEIN  5.18m +2.7 Sen 99 5.09m -1.6  

 2 877 Ameys Febe                OEH   5.10m +1.4 Jun 00  

 3 764 Stuer Lotte               VOLH  4.89m -0.8 Jun 01  

 4 618 Van VyncktLeonie DEIN  4.82m -0.4 Jun 00  

 5 401 Cham Camille              AVR   4.70m -0.9 Jun 01  

 6 619 Brouns Margaux            FLAC  4.69m +1.8 Jun 01  
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 7 758 Callens Pauline           AVMO  4.66m +2.2 Jun 00 4.59m 1.3  

 8 1887 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  4.20m +0.9 Sen 96  

 9 2468 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  4.14m -0.2 Sen 99  

 10 2286 Van De Ven Alany VOLH  3.27m -1.0 Sen 97  

 11 3709 OtienoBeryl OB    2.41m -1.2 Mas 74  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 9994 Rijkhals Jeffrey          nl.   5.81m +0.8  05  

 2 1089 Dekoninck Simon           HAC   5.56m -0.6  04  

 3 1088 DelaereTibe HAC   5.10m -0.2  05  

 4 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR   4.97m -0.8  04 

 5 1029 Vanhalst Robbe            DEIN  4.71m -0.4  04  

 6 897 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  4.58m -0.9  05  

 7 1312 Adriaens Jonas            FLAC  4.55m +0.9  04  

 8 1322 CoggeBengt FLAC  4.55m +1.1  04  

 9 910 Schier Wout               FLAC  4.42m -0.1  05  

 10 1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR   4.24m -0.8  05  

 11 1327 Vermeersch Ebert FLAC  4.07m -1.0  05  

 12 1206 Dargent Arnaud            RCG   3.88m -1.4  04  

 

 

 

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1545 Van Daele Jutta AVMO  4.77m +3.5  05 4.64m 0.5  

 2 1091 Louagie Lore              AVR   4.65m +1.1  04  

 3 1344 DepreiterMalysse Elise   AVR   4.63m +3.4  04 4.60m -3.5  

 4 1021 De Muynck Fien            ACME  4.56m +2.0  05  

 5 1195 VanheeMaitÅ MACW  4.47m +2.2  04 4.28m 0.6  

 6 1105 HimpeSaartje AZW   4.31m +0.8  05  

 7 9999 Temmerman Clementine      NA    4.26m -0.1  04  

 8 1001 ChamGaelle AVR   4.24m +1.0  05  

 9 1667 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   4.22m -1.4  05  

 10 1923 Ocquet Morgane            MACW  4.22m -2.0  04  

 11 1320 BarbΘLene OEH   4.22m -0.3  04  

 12 1194 Vanhee Maya               MACW  4.20m +1.5  04  

 13 1019 Buysse Hanne              ACME  3.69m +1.2  05  

 14 1112 Van der Kraan Laure       AZW   3.61m +0.3  05  

 15 1159 Elslander Lara            FLAC  3.49m +0.6  05  

 16 1598 Willaert Laura            ACME  3.16m -0.7  05  

 17 1170 Simoen Louise             FLAC  2.81m +0.6  05  

 18 1166 Lejeune Frauke FLAC  2.43m +0.3  05  

 

 

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 663 BridouxSylas AVMO  5.73m -0.4 Jun 01  

 2 948 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  5.35m -0.2 Jun 01  
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 3 662 Claus Iwein AVMO  5.13m +1.4 Jun 01  

 4 544 Van Acker Nathan          OB    5.06m +1.5 Jun 01  

 5 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   3.71m -1.2 Mas 59  

 6 7510 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  3.14m -0.6 Mas 63  

 7 7187 De Rocker Eric            OB    3.06m -1.4 Mas 53  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=17:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 9995 Dehaynain  Alix           Fr.   3.90m  Sen 97  

 2 9996 Choteau Laurie            Fr.   3.40m  Sen 92  

 3 9997 Olivier  Nina             Fr.   3.10m  Jun 01  

 4 3791 DutrieMarielien FLAC  2.90m  Sch 03  

 5 9998 Olivier Jade              Fr    2.60m  Sch 02  

 6 9999 Temmerman Clementine      Fr.   2.30m  Cad 04  

 7 4502 Geiregat Carine           DEIN  2.30m  Mas 63  

 8 1104 Goosen Yana               AZW   2.00m  Cad 05  

 

 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=17:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 489 Nuyttens Timo             AZW   4.00m  Jun 01  

 2 6751 Van Wynsberge Kurt        DEIN  3.00m  Mas 68  

 3 668 Tournoy Siem              OB    2.90m  Jun 01  

 4 6390 Quartier Pieter           DEIN  2.90m  Mas 81  

 5 2951 Decoster Erben            HALE  2.80m  Sch 02  

 6 3093 Tournoy Jurre             OB    2.80m  Sch 03  

 7 917 Nonneman Jarne            HALE  2.60m  Jun 01  

 8 2860 Romswinkel Nils           HCO   2.40m  Sch 03  

 9 2838 De BoeverAkke HALE  2.40m  Sch 02  

 10 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW   2.20m  Mas 59  

 10 6714 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  2.20m  Mas 64  

  2814 LemeyTiemen AZW      GP    Sch 02  

 

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 3164 MoryNiel OEH  64.26m  Sen 99  

 2 599 Wildemeersch Robbe        ACME 62.03m  Jun 00  

 3 3433 Duchateau Jarne           BRAB 60.33m  Sen 96  

 4 2626 Maes Michiel              AVMO 52.62m  Sen 99  

 5 959 Vanden Eede Carlos        LAT  45.13m  Jun 00  

 6 3317 Vansteenkiste Nathan      AVR  43.77m  Sen 94  

 7 7413 Van Schaeybroeck Karl     MACW 42.46m  Mas 83  

 8 2282 Maenhout Jens             HALE 36.14m  Sen 95  

 9 2283 MaenhoutYorich HALE 27.82m  Sen 98  

 10 7510 De Craene Patrick         AVMO 24.46m  Mas 63  

 11 6341 Braems Patrick            AZW  22.57m  Mas 59  

 12 6955 BraemsAndrΘ AZW   8.99m  Mas 34  

 

 

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:58 
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Reeks:1 

 1 1424 Declerck Lotte            HAC  26.51m   04  

 2 1105 HimpeSaartje AZW  25.77m   05  

 3 1181 VersteeleKlara MACW 24.07m   04  

 4 2019 VandenkerchoveAude-marga ACME 21.67m   04  

 5 1167 Neuville Josephine        FLAC 20.77m   05  

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:58 

 6 1531 Decrock Anouk             FLAC 20.23m   04  

 7 1233 De KeyserJente OB   17.35m   04  

 8 1001 ChamGaelle AVR  16.16m   05  

 9 1104 Goosen Yana               AZW  15.60m   05  

 10 1667 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR  13.14m   05  

 11 1418 Dargent Maxime            RCG  12.15m   05  

 12 1112 Van der Kraan Laure       AZW  11.91m   05  

 

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1726 Verstraete Mart           AVR  39.30m   04  

 2 932 RamakersSverre MACW 33.42m   05  

 3 1088 DelaereTibe HAC  26.33m   05  

 4 1234 VandekerckhoveTibe AVMO 26.32m   04  

 5 1158 Goos Cas                  BEHO 26.21m   05  

 6 1089 Dekoninck Simon           HAC  24.60m   04  

 7 940 Spaey Pieter              MACW 24.43m   04  

 8 1515 Herrewyn Ruben            MACW 23.81m   05  

  1120 Bekaert Joppe             AVR      GP     05  

 

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 2951 Decoster Erben            HALE 41.56m   02  

 2 2970 Cneut Michiel             AVR  40.62m   02  

 3 3397 Willems Wout              AVMO 39.12m   03  

 4 3498 Van de Vyvere Renzo       MACW 31.40m   03  

 5 2913 De Keyser Jarne           OB   30.24m   03  

 6 2879 Delys Seppe               MACW 29.85m   03  

 

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=17:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 589 Van De Sande AmΘlie OB   31.78m  Jun 00  

 2 2106 Bauwens Lore              RIEM 30.09m  Sen 97  

 3 490 Desnyder Jolien           OB   29.11m  Jun 00  

 4 500 Vanhalst Sara             DEIN 26.18m  Jun 01  

 5 452 Maenhout Marlies          HALE 25.00m  Jun 00  

 6 2566 LannooLieselot AVR  24.91m  Sen 97  

 7 4447 Sambaer Lieve             AVR  24.38m  Mas 64  

 8 401 Cham Camille              AVR  19.28m  Jun 01  

 9 2272 Lievens Jantien AVMO 19.21m  Sen 96  

 10 3704 Meire Joke                OB   19.03m  Mas 83  
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 11 3932 WyffelsKatia OB   17.78m  Mas 72  

 12 1887 Terryn Ellen              AVMO 17.69m  Sen 96  

 13 3675 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW 15.22m  Mas 78  

 14 3933 Logghe Eva                OB   12.86m  Mas 82  

 15 3709 OtienoBeryl OB    9.09m  Mas 74  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 2913 De Keyser Jarne           OB    5.25m -0.5  03  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 2872 Coppenolle Viktor         DEIN  1.65m   02  

 2 3083 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  1.65m   02  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=17:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara        VOLH  5.27m -0.7  03  

 2 3789 VanhoorneMorena FLAC  4.89m +0.9  02  

 3 3521 Stevens Sara              AVR   4.60m +2.3  02 4.48m 0.7  

 4 3398 De Waele Lynn             DEIN  4.46m +0.6  02  

 5 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW  4.35m +2.0  03  

 6 3365 De Bruycker Lies          DEIN  4.03m +2.0  02  

 7 3980 LoobuyckUlke HALE  3.78m -2.3  03  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 3920 Van Petegem Rania         ACME 34.17m   02  

 2 3315 Gotelaere Margot          FLAC 28.07m   03  

 3 3847 Beyens Femke              MACW 25.39m   02  

 4 3374 Demeester Eline           MACW 23.99m   03  

 5 3370 De Visch Hannah           MACW 14.81m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1181 VersteeleKlara MACW  1.56m   04  

 2 2019 VandenkerchoveAude-marga ACME  1.47m   04  

 3 1418 Dargent Maxime            RCG   1.38m   05  

 

 

 

discus seated 1 kg AC Dames  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 4442 Willems Godelieve KAAG 11.79m  Mas 58  

 2 1908 Moons Liesbeth - T57      OEH  10.07m  Sen 94  

 

kogel seated AC Dames  Uur=15:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 1908 Moons Liesbeth - T57      OEH   5.18m  Sen 94  

 2 4442 Willems Godelieve KAAG  4.34m  Mas 58  
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